Start Date

10/03/2025
10/04/2025
10/06/2025
10/09/2025
10/10/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/18/2025
10/18/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025
10/25/2025
11/01/2025
11/01/2025
11/02/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
11/07/2025
11/08/2025
11/08/2025
11/08/2025
11/08/2025
11/15/2025
11/22/2025

11/22/2025

ALABAMAS BEACHES

SPORTS & EVENTS

End Date

10/04/2025
10/04/2025
10/13/2025
10/12/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/19/2025
10/18/2025
10/26/2025
10/26/2025
10/25/2025
11/01/2025
11/01/2025
11/05/2025
11/09/2025
11/16/2025
11/08/2025
11/08/2025
11/09/2025
11/09/2025
11/08/2025
11/09/2025
11/16/2025
11/25/2025

11/23/2025

Prepared On: 10/02/2025
Prepared By: Malia Elliott

IP EVENT LIST-CALENDAR

Event Name

2025 Alabama Coast Volleyball Tournament

2025 Boys Beach Combine #1

2025 Shrimp Festival Vendor Rooms -HARD PROPOSALS

2025 Annual National Shrimp Festival

2025 Shrimp Festival Volleyball Invitational

2025 Shrimp Festival 5K Run

2025 Boys Beach Combine #2

2025 Blue Angels Classic- Soccer Tournament

2025 Haunted Hustle 5k, Fun Run, and Witches on Wheels Ride

2025 Parrot Heads in Paradise "Meeting of the Minds"

2025 Alabama Adult Combo Tennis State Championships (40's & 55's)
2025 “SKIPPIN & SIPPIN” 5k & Fun Run/Walk

2025 NGA Battle on the Beach- Bodybuilding Competition

2025 "SPOOKTACULAR" Fall Beach Series

2025 Coastal AL Couples Golf Classic

2025 Alabama Southern Combos Doubles Tennis State Championships (18 & over)
41st Annual Frank Brown Songwriters' Festival

2025 GSHS Girls Basketball Tip Off Tournament

Experience the Oyster at the Hangout 2025

2025 SJGT Peninsula Junior Classic

2025 Alabama Food Truck & Craft Beer Festival

2025 Southeast Cubing Gulf Shores Competition

2025 Fall Beach Classic National Beach Volleyball Tour QualifierVolleyball
2025 Coastal Academy Cup

2025 Gulf Shores Battle at the Beach Thanksgiving Basketball Tournament

2025 Nov. SIGT Golf Tournament- Kiva Dunes

Location

Alabama Gulf Coast Sports Center

Gulf Shores Main Public Beach

Gulf Shores Main Beach

Gulf Shores Public Beach

Alabama Gulf Coast Sports Center

Orange Beach Sportsplex/Backcountry Trail
Gulf Shores Main Public Beach

Foley Sports Complex

Gulf Shores Main Public Beach

The Hangout & various locations

The Peninsula, The Beach Club, Gulf Shores Plantation, The Cities of Gulf Shores and Orange Beach
Lulu's Gulf Shores

Erie Meyer Civic Center

Alabama Gulf Coast Sports Center

Craft Farms

The Peninsula, The Beach Club, Gulf Shores Plantation, The Cities of Gulf Shores and Orange Beach
Gulf Shores, AL

Gulf Shores High School Gyms

The Hangout

Peninsula Golf & Racquet Club

Gulf Shores Town Green

Erie Meyer Civic Center

Gulf Shores Public Beach

Foley Sports Tourism Complex

Gulf Shores High School

Kiva Dunes

Est. Attend

150

75

150

250000

288

400

75

2000

200

3000

571

500

350

2500

120

2500

275



Start Date

11/22/2025
11/29/2025
11/30/2025
11/30/2025
12/06/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/19/2025
12/27/2025
12/27/2025

12/29/2025

End Date

11/25/2025
11/29/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/07/2025
12/14/2025
12/14/2025
12/22/2025
12/27/2025
12/30/2025

12/30/2025

Event Name

2025 OBHS Boy's Basketball- Thanksgiving Tournament

2025 Coastal Half Marathon, 5k & 1 Mile Run

2025 NAIA Men's Soccer National Championship

2025 NAIA Men's Soccer National Championship Friends & Family
2025 Gulf States Showcase Juniors- Soccer

2025 Gulf States Showcase- Soccer

2025 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series Award Ceremonies 1
2025 Orange Beach High School Basketball Christmas Tournament
2025 Make it to the Line 4 Mile Run Walk & 1 Mile Fun Run

2025 GSHS Basketball All Girls Christmas Bash at The Beach

2025 The Gulf Shores Scuffle - GSHS Wrestling

Location

Orange Beach High School Gym

Orange Beach Sportsplex/Backcountry Trail
Orange Beach Sportsplex

Orange Beach Sportsplex

Foley

Foley Sports Complex

Orange Beach Sportsplex

Orange Beach High School Gym
Flora-Bama Lounge

Gulf Shores High School

Gulf Shores High School

Est. Attend

150

150

300

250



