



IP EVENT LIST-CALENDAR

Charl Date	Fud Data	French Moure	Location	Fat Attant
Start Date		Event Name	Location	Est. Attend
10/03/2025	10/04/2025	2025 Alabama Coast Volleyball Tournament	Alabama Gulf Coast Sports Center	150
10/04/2025	10/04/2025	2025 Boys Beach Combine #1	Gulf Shores Main Public Beach	75
10/06/2025	10/13/2025	2025 Shrimp Festival Vendor Rooms -HARD PROPOSALS	Gulf Shores Main Beach	150
10/09/2025	10/12/2025	2025 Annual National Shrimp Festival	Gulf Shores Public Beach	250000
10/10/2025	10/11/2025	2025 Shrimp Festival Volleyball Invitational	Alabama Gulf Coast Sports Center	288
10/11/2025	10/11/2025	2025 Shrimp Festival 5K Run	Orange Beach Sportsplex/Backcountry Trail	400
10/11/2025	10/11/2025	2025 Boys Beach Combine #2	Gulf Shores Main Public Beach	75
10/18/2025	10/19/2025	2025 Blue Angels Classic- Soccer Tournament	Foley Sports Complex	2000
10/18/2025	10/18/2025	2025 Haunted Hustle 5k, Fun Run, and Witches on Wheels Ride	Gulf Shores Main Public Beach	200
10/22/2025	10/26/2025	2025 Parrot Heads in Paradise "Meeting of the Minds"	The Hangout & various locations	3000
10/23/2025	10/26/2025	2025 Alabama Adult Combo Tennis State Championships (40's & 55's)	The Peninsula, The Beach Club, Gulf Shores Plantation, The Cities of Gulf Shores and Orange Beach	571
10/25/2025	10/25/2025	2025 "SKIPPIN & SIPPIN" 5k & Fun Run/Walk	Lulu's Gulf Shores	500
11/01/2025	11/01/2025	2025 NGA Battle on the Beach- Bodybuilding Competition	Erie Meyer Civic Center	350
11/01/2025	11/01/2025	2025 "SPOOKTACULAR" Fall Beach Series	Alabama Gulf Coast Sports Center	100
11/02/2025	11/05/2025	2025 Coastal AL Couples Golf Classic	Craft Farms	150
11/06/2025	11/09/2025	2025 Alabama Southern Combos Doubles Tennis State Championships (18 & over)	The Peninsula, The Beach Club, Gulf Shores Plantation, The Cities of Gulf Shores and Orange Beach	520
11/06/2025	11/16/2025	41st Annual Frank Brown Songwriters' Festival	Gulf Shores, AL	1500
11/06/2025	11/08/2025	2025 GSHS Girls Basketball Tip Off Tournament	Gulf Shores High School Gyms	300
11/07/2025	11/08/2025	Experience the Oyster at the Hangout 2025	The Hangout	2500
11/08/2025	11/09/2025	2025 SJGT Peninsula Junior Classic	Peninsula Golf & Racquet Club	120
11/08/2025	11/09/2025	2025 Alabama Food Truck & Craft Beer Festival	Gulf Shores Town Green	2500
11/08/2025	11/08/2025	2025 Southeast Cubing Gulf Shores Competition	Erie Meyer Civic Center	275
11/08/2025	11/09/2025	2025 Fall Beach Classic National Beach Volleyball Tour QualifierVolleyball	Gulf Shores Public Beach	130
11/15/2025	11/16/2025	2025 Coastal Academy Cup	Foley Sports Tourism Complex	3500
11/22/2025	11/25/2025	2025 Gulf Shores Battle at the Beach Thanksgiving Basketball Tournament	Gulf Shores High School	250
11/22/2025	11/23/2025	2025 Nov. SJGT Golf Tournament- Kiva Dunes	Kiva Dunes	125

Start Date	End Date	Event Name	Location	Est. Attend
11/22/2025	11/25/2025	2025 OBHS Boy's Basketball- Thanksgiving Tournament	Orange Beach High School Gym	150
11/29/2025	11/29/2025	2025 Coastal Half Marathon, 5k & 1 Mile Run	Orange Beach Sportsplex/Backcountry Trail	800
11/30/2025	12/08/2025	2025 NAIA Men's Soccer National Championship	Orange Beach Sportsplex	600
11/30/2025	12/08/2025	2025 NAIA Men's Soccer National Championship Friends & Family	Orange Beach Sportsplex	1000
12/06/2025	12/07/2025	2025 Gulf States Showcase Juniors- Soccer	Foley	0
12/12/2025	12/14/2025	2025 Gulf States Showcase- Soccer	Foley Sports Complex	1000
12/12/2025	12/14/2025	2025 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series Award Ceremonies 1	Orange Beach Sportsplex	300
12/19/2025	12/22/2025	2025 Orange Beach High School Basketball Christmas Tournament	Orange Beach High School Gym	300
12/27/2025	12/27/2025	2025 Make it to the Line 4 Mile Run Walk & 1 Mile Fun Run	Flora-Bama Lounge	150
12/27/2025	12/30/2025	2025 GSHS Basketball All Girls Christmas Bash at The Beach	Gulf Shores High School	300
12/29/2025	12/30/2025	2025 The Gulf Shores Scuffle - GSHS Wrestling	Gulf Shores High School	250